


Wavelength 1310nm, 1550nm 850nm, 1310nm 

Interchangeability 

Vibration 

Operating Temperature -40  to +75

Storage Temperature -45  to +85

Insertion Loss 

Return Loss 50dB 60dB 30dB

Fiber Type Single-mode (SM) or Multi-mode (MM) 

Cable Diameter  2.0mm or  3.0mm 

Cable Length 1m, 1.5m, 3m, 5m, 10m, 20m, 50m or others 

Connector Type SC/UPC-SC/UPC, SC/APC-SC/APC, SC/UPC-SC/APC, SC-LC, SC-ST, SC-FC etc. 

Fiber Core Simplex (SP or SX) or Duplex (DP or DX) 

Polishing UPC (or PC) or APC 

Color Blue (SM UPC) / Green (SM APC) / Grey (MM UPC) / Aqua (OM3 UPC) / Magenta (OM4 UPC) 
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